Srno

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Medium :
TATNo
412000056
412000049
412000072
412000218
412000018

412000247

412000135

412000223
412000003

412000154

412000064

412000144
412000050
412000071
412000106
412000067
412000123
412000136
412000204

412000025

412000183
412000190
412000057

412000127

Guijarati

Candidate Name
Mr. VANARAJKUMAR MOHANBHAI GAMAR
Ms. TAMANNA MAHESHKUMAR CHAUHAN
Ms. HEENA RAMESHBHAI PARMAR
Mr. DEVANGKUMAR VECHATBHAI BARIA
Mr. NILESH VITTHALBHAI JADAV

Mr. BHAVESHKUMAR KHEMABHAI
CHAUDHARI

Mr. KANUBHAI DHANJIBHAI DABHI

Mr. DHARMESHKUMAR BHUPATSINH
BARIA

Mrs. NIMIKABAHEN DINESHCHANDRA
PATEL

Mr. NARANBHAI BHUPATBHAI BARAIYA

Mr. VIPULKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA
DAVE

Mr. RAJUBHAI BHALABHAI JADAV

Mr. ITENDRAKUMAR AMRUTLAL PATEL
Mr. SANDIPKUMAR VINODBHAI BAJANIYA
Mr. MAHESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN
Mr. HHIMANSHU PRAVINCHANDRA PATEL
Ms. RAHANA KARIMBHAI DOMAN

Mr. HARESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI ROJASARA
Mr. PRANAVKUMAR DIPAKBHAI GOHIL

Mr. SANJAYBHAI PARSHHOTAMBHAI
SANGANI

Mr. ASHOKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI BARIA
Mr. VAIBHAVKUMAR MOTIBHAI PATEL
Mr. AMITKUMAR MAFATLAL PATEL

Mr. BHAVESH KHIMABHAI CHAVDA

Category
Name

ST
SC
ST
SEBC
SC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

General

SEBC

EWS

SEBC
General
SEBC
SEBC
General
ST
SEBC
General

SEBC

SEBC
General
General

SEBC

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
Candidate General List

TATMerit

45.5000

49.3500

45.5000

51.1000

49.3500

48.6500

48.6500

48.6500

47.2500

48.3000

46.2000

46.9000

46.2000

46.5500

47.6000

46.2000

43.7500

45.5000

44.4500

45.8500

41.3000

39.9000

43.4000

42.3500

Graduation
Merit

6.9026

6.6778

6.4778

6.7444

6.1111

7.0889

6.0571

6.4455

7.0222

5.8429

7.0111

5.5143

6.9333

5.6571

6.2279

5.7222

6.6609

6.8739

5.9000

5.7370

6.9167

6.9364

5.8556

6.8957

Post Graduation
Merit

8.0875

7.6042

7.4458

4.6583

6.6125

6.1292

6.9400

6.6039

6.3125

5.0938

6.2625

6.5250

5.6167

6.1800

4.6350

5.3625

6.3650

4.5370

6.5700

4.9350

7.7154

6.6500

7.3333

6.5850

TATSubject : Philosophy

BEd Merit

3.9611

3.8800

3.8875

4.1500

4.2122

4.2980

4.4486

4.0500

3.6955

4.5514

3.9227

3.8120

3.8909

3.9943

3.9160

4.3250

4.4980

4.3543

3.8400

4.1714

4.5920

3.9786

3.7950

4.4800

MEd Merit

3.7840

0.0000

3.8115

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

2.9938

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

68.2352

67.5120

67.1226

66.6527

66.2858

66.1661

66.0957

65.7494

64.2802

63.7881

63.3963

62.7513

62.6409

62.3814

62.3789

61.6097

61.2739

61.2652

60.7600

60.6934

60.5241

60.4588

60.3839

60.3107

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is Female
Option

No
Yes
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Srno

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Medium :

TATNo
412000066
412000202
412000125

412000211

412000028
412000035
412000017
412000208
412000061
412000124

412000131

412000063
412000133
412000085
412000040
412000008

412000245

412000166
412000212
412000070
412000053
412000076
412000033
412000224
412000226
412000153

412000165

Guijarati

Candidate Name
Ms. RANJANBEN BALUBHAI CHAUHAN
Ms. BHAVNABEN RAMESHBHAI RATHVA
Ms. HARSHA KHENGARBHAI DAIYA

Mr. KALPESHKUMAR MULSINGBHAI
DAMOR

Mr. HITESHKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PARMAR
Ms. ROSHANI PRAVINBHAI PATEL

Mr. BRIJESH MAHADEVBHAI NAGPARA

Mr. SANJAYBHAI DALSINGBHAI KATARA
Mrs. ANITABEN KIRITBHAI PRAJAPATI

Mr. RAJUBHAI RAMESHBHAI GUJRATI

Mr. AJAYKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI
ZAMPDIYA

Ms. AVANI VIKRAMBHAI MEHTA

Mr. PRAKASH NAGJIBHAI KALSARIA

Mrs. MONIKABEN ANMOLBHAI BAJPAI
Mr. NILESHKUMAR VALJIBHAI CHAUHAN
Mrs. SWETABEN SUDHIRBHAI DELIWALA

Mr. BHARATBHAI DALSUKHBHAI
PRAJAPATI

Mr. MULAJI NARAN SOLANKI

Mr. HEMANTKUMAR ISHVARBHAI THAKAR
Ms. BHAVINI RAIJNIKANT SHETH

Mrs. PRIYA MEHULKUMAR PATEL

Ms. GOPIKA JASHUBHAI GAVANIYA

Mr. PRATIKKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PATEL
Mr. HITESHKUMAR SULTANBHAI RATHVA
Mr. RAMESHBHAI GULSINGBHAI BHIL

Mr. SUNILBHAI BHOPABHAI GOHIL

Mr. HITESHBHAI RASIKBHAI GADHADARA

Category
Name

General
ST
SEBC

General

SC
General
SEBC
ST
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC

General
SEBC
General
SC
EWS

SEBC

sC
General
EWS
General
SEBC
General
ST
ST
SEBC

SEBC

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
Candidate General List

TATMerit

44.1000

38.8500

41.6500

42.7000

44.8000

42.7000

40.2500

43.7500

43.0500

42.0000

40.6000

40.9500

40.6000

40.6000

40.9500

39.9000

42.3500

40.6000

39.2000

39.9000

37.8000

41.3000

38.8500

41.6500

36.7500

38.8500

36.7500

Graduation
Merit

6.1857

6.0708

6.7261

6.0000

6.2000

5.8667

7.1889

5.5368

6.1111

6.2925

6.2500

6.7667

6.7789

6.2222

6.2111

6.4571

5.3500

5.7714

6.8778

5.9222

7.1109

5.5286

6.0263

4.2000

6.8364

5.9286

6.6891

Post Graduation
Merit

5.4950

7.6115

6.7500

6.3423

4.6625

6.0042

7.1958

5.9667

5.1542

5.5313

6.3200

5.9125

5.9375

6.6333

6.2875

6.4200

5.0083

6.0600

5.7292

6.0458

6.6250

4.9450

6.0458

5.6400

7.1154

5.6375

6.3600

TATSubject : Philosophy

BEd Merit

4.0829

4.1417

4.4143

4.1000

3.2775

3.9861

3.6980

2.9467

3.8725

4.0240

4.5340

4.0050

4.2240

3.9122

3.5036

4.1636

4.0939

4.2057

4.2525

4.1675

4.1422

3.5811

4.2878

3.4525

4.0643

4.2714

4.4420

MEd Merit

0.0000

3.1333

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

59.8636

59.8073

59.5404

59.1423

58.9400

58.5570

58.3327

58.2002

58.1878

57.8478

57.7040

57.6342

57.5404

57.3677

56.9522

56.9407

56.8022

56.6371

56.0595

56.0355

55.6781

55.3547

55.2099

54.9425

54.7661

54.6875

54.2411

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is
Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Is Female
Option

Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No

No
No
Yes
No
Yes

No

No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Srno

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Medium :

TATNo
412000180
412000110
412000242
412000234
412000095
412000004
412000142
412000146
412000096
412000170
412000155
412000092
412000130

412000157

Guijarati

Candidate Name
JAYSHREEBEN MANCHHUBHAI PADHER
Mr. SHAILESH JAYSUKHBHAI KANADA
Ms. VANITABEN ISHVARBHAI PATEL
Mr. RAMESHBHAI MANSUKHABHAI RAJAT
Mrs. HETAL KHIMJIBHAI RABHADIYA
Mr. CHETANKUMAR JOITARAM PATEL
Mr. ASHVINKUMAR LAGHARBHAI DABHI
Mr. VINODKUMAR BHIKHABHAI SONDARVA
Mr. KASAM USMAN ADANI
Ms. YOGEETABEN RAJABHAI CHANDERA
Ms. MADHURI RAMESHBHAI GOHIL
Mr. VIPUL TRIBHOVANBHAI SAVANI
Mr. TULSHIBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI RATHOD

Mr. DINESH VALAJIBHAI CHUDASAMA

Category
Name

ST
SEBC
SEBC

ST

SC

EWS
SEBC

SC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

GIA Higher Secondary Recruitment 2021
Candidate General List

TATMerit

37.1000

37.4500

37.1000

36.7500

38.5000

35.0000

36.0500

38.1500

38.5000

36.4000

35.7000

35.0000

35.3500

35.7000

Graduation

Merit
6.1636

5.3857

5.6727

6.6636

6.3000

5.2333

7.4429

5.0429

5.5000

5.8000

6.1630

5.4778

6.0143

5.6395

Post Graduation

Merit
6.6039

6.0150

6.9000

6.3500

4.8563

5.3458

4.7350

5.6625

4.4550

4.3300

4.6450

6.6792

4.8875

4.9500

TATSubject : Philosophy

BEd Merit

3.8385

4.5652

3.7321

3.4929

3.5955

3.9500

4.6343

3.8591

4.1686

4.2257

4.1743

3.5100

3.9273

3.7591

MEd Merit

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

3.5300

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Total Merit

53.7060

53.4159

53.4048

53.2565

53.2518

53.0591

52.8622

52.7145

52.6236

50.7557

50.6823

50.6670

50.1791

50.0486

Is PH

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Is

Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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is Female

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Is Female
Option

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

No

Is Widow

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



